100
© 2019 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com	 Rev. October 28, 2019 .
Luminaires -  LED Outdoor
09
STANDARD offers a wide range of LED outdoor
luminaires that are perfect for a large variety of
applications which create a visual impact for your

(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Finish Dimming
capability
(Yes/No)
Traditionnal
equivalent
(W)
MH        HPS
Case
qty
(master)
Classic Wall Packs
65579 LWP/CLASSIC/S2/30W/40K/120-277V/BRZ/STD 30 120-277 4 000 70 50 000 2 778 Bronze No 100 70 4
65582 LWP/CLASSIC/S2/40W/40K/347V/BRZ/STD 40 277-480 4 000 70 50 000 4 654 Bronze Yes 175 100 1
65580 LWP/CLASSIC/S2/50W/40K/120-277V/BRZ/STD 50 120-277 4 000 70 50 000 5 110 Bronze No 175 150 1
65581 LWP/CLASSIC/S2/60W/40K/120-277V/BRZ/STD 60 120-277 4 000 70 50 000 7 456 Bronze Yes 250 200 1
66042 LWP/CLASSIC/S2/60W/40K/347/BRZ/STD 60 277-480 4 000 70 50 000 6 673 Bronze Yes 250 200 1
66043 LWP/CLASSIC/120W/40K/120-277/BRZ/STD 120 120-277 4 000 70 50 000 14 212 Bronze Yes 400 250 1
LED Wall Pack
9 ¾" (247.8 mm) 8 9/16" (217 mm)
8
9 / 1

(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Finish Dimming
capability
(Yes/No)
Traditionnal
equivalent
(W)
 MH       HPS
Case
qty
(master)
Full Cutoff Wall Packs
655652 LWP/FCO/50W/30K/120-277/BRZ/STD 50 120-277 3 000 80 50 000 5 617 Bronze No 175 150 1
65566 LWP/FCO/50W/40K/120-277/BRZ/STD 50 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 5 826 Bronze No 175 150 1
655672 LWP/FCO/80W/30K/120-277/BRZ/STD 80 120-277 3 000 80 50 000 8 957 Bronze Yes 250 200 1
65568 LWP/FCO/80W/40K/120-277/BRZ/STD 80 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 9 053 Bronze Yes 250 200 1
Square Wall Pack
655701 LWP/SQR/S2/20W/40K/120-277/BRZ/STD 20 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 2 100 Bronze No 70 70 6
Full Cutoff
Full Cutoff
8 1/16" (205 mm) 14 5/16" (364 mm)
9

temp.
(K)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Finish Traditionnal
equivalent
(W)
 MH            HPS
Case
qty
(master)
63771 LED/WP/18W/40K/120V/WH/PC/STD 18 120 4 000 80 50 000 1 750 White 70 50 12
63772 LED/WP/18W/40K/120V/BLK/PC/STD 18 120 4 000 80 50 000 1 750 Black 70 50 12
63773 LED/WP/18W/40K/120V/SLV/PC/STD 18 120 4 000 80 50 000 1 750 Silver 70 50 12
63774 LED/WP/18W/40K/120V/BRZ/PC/STD 18 120 4 000 80 50 000 1 750 Bronze 70 50 12
63775 LED/WP/30W/40K/120V/WH/PC/STD 30 120 4 000 80 50 000 2 800 White 100 70 12
63776 LED/WP/30W/40K/120V/BLK/PC/STD 30 120 4 000 80 50 000 2 800 Black 100 70 12
63777 LED/WP/30W/40K/120V/SLV/PC/STD 30 120 4 000 80 50 000 2 800 Silver 100 70 12
63778 LED/WP/30W/40K/120V/BRZ/PC/STD 30 120 4 000 80 50 000 2 800 Bronze 100 70 12
Sleek
Sleek 18 W Sleek 30 W
½" (12.5 mm)
3 1/16" (77.2 mm)

L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Finish Dimming
capability
(Yes/No)
Traditionnal
equivalent
(W)
 MH          HPS
Case
qty
(master)
65571 LWP/SLM/S2/12W/40K/120-277/BRZ/STD 12 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 1 324 Bronze No 50 - 8
65572 LWP/SLM/S2/30W/40K/120-277/BRZ/STD 30 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 3 337 Bronze No 100 100 4
65573 LWP/SLM/S2/30W/40K/120-277/WH/STD 30 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 3 337 White No 100 100 4
65578 LWP/SLM/S2/40W/40K/347/BRZ/STD 40 347-480 4 000 80 50 000 4 204 Bronze Yes 150 100 4
65574 LWP/SLM/S2/50W/40K/120-277/BRZ/STD 50 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 5 349 Bronze No 175 150 4
65575 LWP/SLM/S2/50W/40K/120-277/WH/STD 50 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 5 349 White No 175 150 4
65576 LWP/SLM/S2/80W/40K/120-277/BRZ/STD 80 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 9 328 Bronze Yes 250 200 2
65577 LWP/SLM/S2/80W/40K/120-277/WH/STD 80 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 9 328 White Yes 250 200 2
Slim 12 W
Slim 12 W
Slim 30, 40, 50, 80 W
Slim 30, 40, 50 W Slim 80 W

CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Finish NEMA
type
Traditionnal
equivalent
(W)
 MH        HPS
Case
qty
(master)
65591 LFL/S2/30W/40K/YK/120-277/BRZ/STD 30 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 3 400 Bronze 7H x 7V 100 70 6
65593 LFL/S2/50W/40K/YK/120-277/BRZ/STD 50 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 6 000 Bronze 7H x 7V 175 150 6
Yoke 30, 50 W
Yoke 30 W Yoke 50 W
7 13/16" (198 mm)
7

CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Finish NEMA
type
Traditionnal
equivalent
(W)
 MH           HPS
Case
qty
(master)
64217 LED/FL/10W/30K/KN/120-277V/WH/STD 10 120-277 3 000 70 50 000 900 White - 50 35 8
65583 LFL/S2/12W/30K/KN/120-277/BRZ/STD 12 120-277 3 000 80 50 000 1 270 Bronze 7H x 6V 50 70 12
65585 LFL/S2/12W/30K/KN/120-277/BLK/STD 12 120-277 3 000 80 50 000 1 300 Black 7H x 6V 50 35 12
65587 LFL/S2/12W/40K/KN/120-277/WH/STD 12 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 1 400 White 7H x 6V 50 35 12
65586 LFL/S2/12W/40K/KN/120-277/BRZ/STD 12 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 1 400 Bronze 7H x 6V 50 35 12
65588 LFL/S2/12W/40K/KN/120-277/BLK/STD 12 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 1 400 Black 7H x 6V 50 35 12
65590 LFL/S2/30W/30K/KN/120-277/BRZ/STD 30 120-277 3 000 80 50 000 3 200 Bronze 7H x 7V 100 70 6
65589 LFL/S2/30W/40K/KN/120-277/BRZ/STD 30 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 3 400 Bronze 7H x 7V 100 70 6
65592 LFL/S2/50W/40K/KN/120-277/BRZ/STD 50 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 6 000 Bronze 7H x 7V 175 150 6
Knuckle 10 W Knuckle 12 W
Knuckle 10 W Knuckle 12 W
Knuckle 30, 50 W
Accessories

Lumen
output
(lm)
Finish NEMA
type
Distribution
type
Traditionnal
equivalent
(W)
 MH       HPS
Case
qty
(master)
Slip Fitter
655941 LFL/L/S2/100W/40K/III/SF/120-277/BRZ/STD 100 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 12 468 Bronze 7H x 6V III 250 200 1
655961 LFL/L/S2/150W/40K/III/SF/120-277/BRZ/STD 150 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 18 852 Bronze 7H x 6V III 400 250 1
656021 LFL/L/S2/220W/40K/III/SF/347/BRZ/STD 220 277-480 4 000 80 50 000 27 252 Bronze 7H x 6V III 400 400 1
Straight Arm
66066 LFL/L/S2/150W/40K/III/MA/120-277/BRZ/STD 150 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 18 852 Bronze 7H x 6V III 400 250 1
66072 LFL/L/S2/220W/40K/III/MA/120-277/BRZ/STD 220 120-277 4 000 80 50 000 28 362 Bronze 7H x 6V III 400 400 1
Yoke
66068 LFL/L/S2/150W/40K/II/YK/347/BRZ/STD 150 277-480 4 000 80 50 000 17 972 Bronze 7H x 6V II 400 250 1
66078 LFL/L/S2/220W/40K/II/YK/347/BRZ/STD 220 277-480 4 000 80 50 000 27 582 Bronze 7H x 6V II 400 400 1
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers and DLC qualified products,
please visit www.standardpro.com
1 Use a post with a diameter of 2 3/8"

L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Finish NEMA
type
Traditionnal
equivalent
(W)
 MH       HPS
Case
qty
(master)
Yoke
66879 FL/S3/100-277/100W/40K/YK/BZ/STD 100 100-277 4 000 70 50 000 13500 Bronze 7H*6V – – 1
66887 FL/S3/100-277/150W/40K/YK/BZ/STD 150 100-277 4 000 70 50 000 20250 Bronze 7H*6V – – 1
66924 FL/S3/100-277/230W/40K/YK/BZ/STD 230 100-277 4 000 70 50 000 31050 Bronze 7H*6V – – 1
66932 FL/S3/100-277/300W/40K/YK/BZ/STD 300 100-277 4 000 70 50 000 39 454 Bronze 7H x 7V 1000 1000 1
66936 FL/S3/277-480/300W/40K/YK/BZ/STD 300 277-480 4 000 70 50 000 41 454 Bronze 7H x 7V 1000 1000 1
669401 FL/S3/100-277/400W/40K/YK/BZ/STD 400 100-277 4 000 70 50 000 50 807 Bronze 7H x 7V 1000 1000 1
669441 FL/S3/277-480/400W/40K/YK/BZ/STD 400 277-480 4 000 70 50 000 50 859 Bronze 7H x 7V 1000 1000 1
300 W
23
 9
/1

L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Finish Distribution
type
Traditionnal
equivalent
(W)
 MH       HPS
Case
qty
(master)
Slip Fitter
66922 ARL/S3/277-480/150W/40K/III/SF/BZ/STD 150 277-480V 4 000 70 50000 20250 Bronze Type III – – 1
66926 ARL/S3/100-277/230W/40K/III/SF/BZ/STD 230 100-277V 4 000 70 50000 31050 Bronze Type III – – 1
669341 ARL/S3/100-277/300W/40K/III/SF/BZ/STD 300 100-277 4 000 70 39 454 40 500 Bronze Type III 750 750 1
669381 ARL/S3/277-480/300W/40K/III/SF/BZ/STD 300 277-480 4 000 70 41 454 40 500 Bronze Type III 750 750 1
669421 2 ARL/S3/100-277/400W/40K/III/SF/BZ/STD 400 100-277 4 000 70 50 807 52 000 Bronze Type III 1000 1000 1
669461 2 ARL/S3/277-480/400W/40K/III/SF/BZ/STD 400 277-480 4 000 70 50 859 52 000 Bronze Type III 1000 1000 1
Optional Straight Arm Mounting
67055 FL/S3/ACC/MA/STD - - - - - - Bronze - - - 6
300 W
300 W 400 W

temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
CRI Life
L701
(hrs)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Case
qty
(master)
64841 LCAN/45W/40K/120-277V/BRZ/CL/STD 45 120-277 4 000 4 130 70 50 000 91 6
64844 LCAN/65W/40K/347V/BRZ/CL/STD 65 347 4 000 6 532 70 50 000 99 6
67686 CAN/S2/40W/40K/120-277V/BRZ/CL/STD 40 120-277 4 000 5 350 72 50 000 134 6
67687 CAN/S2/40W/50K/120-277V/BRZ/CL/STD 40 120-277 5 000 5 450 72 50 000 136 6
67688 CAN/S2/40W/40K/347-480V/BRZ/CL/STD 40 347-480 4 000 5 350 72 50 000 134 6
67689 CAN/S2/40W/50K/347-480V/BRZ/CL/STD 40 347-480 5 000 5 450 72 50 000 136 6
67690 CAN/S2/60W/40K/120-277V/BRZ/CL/STD 60 120-277 4 000 7 800 72 50 000 130 6
67691 CAN/S2/60W/50K/120-277V/BRZ/CL/STD 60 120-277 5 000 8 000 72 50 000 133 6
67693 CAN/S2/60W/50K/347-480V/BRZ/CL/STD 60 347-480 5 000 8 000 72 50 000 133 6
LED Canopy and garage
With its superior rugged construction and low profile design, the LED Canopy series of luminaires is the
perfect solution for parking garages and canopy applications. Wet location certified with an IP65
rating, this luminaire is dust and moisture proof, ideal for installation in areas susceptible to dirt and